KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Produktinformation

97 99 396

Aderendhilsen, unisoliert
Je 100 Stick

DIN 46228

Allgemein
Artikel-Nr.

EAN

Norm

REACH- Konformitat
RoHS- Konformitat

Technische Attribute
Kabel

AWG

L

d1

d2

S

Menge

Werkstoff

Oberflache

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

NenngréRe: 6 mm?

Inhalt: 100 Stiick

Unisoliert

Werkstoff: E-Cu

Oberflache galvanisch verzinnt
Mindestschichtdicke 3 um
UL-Zertifiziert

97 99 396
4003773076766
DIN 46228

enthalt keine SVHC
nicht anzuwenden

6 mm?

10

12 mm

3,5 mm

4,7 mm

0,2 mm
100

Kupfer
reinverzinnt
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